Name

Joey Culverwell
Peter Buxton
Tyler Elliott
Conner Honeycutt
Jack Knight
Chance Lafley
Anthony Mathias
Devin Minnier
Jasper Nelson
Sam Purvis
Jordon Sheppard
Carson Vandegriffe

COLVILLE INDIANS
2017 Varsity Boys Cross Country

Year
12
10
12

9
10
10
10

9

9
10

9
11

Nﬁgue

OL0™

Head Coach
Dean Fischer

Assistants
Leah Heidemann

Superintendent
Pete Lewis

Principal
Kevin Knight

Asst Principal
Phil Johnson

Athletic Director
Kelly Carr

School Board Member

Sid Green
Sandy Moore
Sarah Newman
Rob Sumner
Alex Panagotacos



